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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Alchemy Sound Project
Michael Whalen
Dabin Ryu

Jon McCaslin*

Tom Botting Quintet
Makram Aboul Hosn
Alex Moxon *

Eric Revis

Hal Galper Trio

Hour #2

Julian Lage

Kenny Carr

Greg Kavanagh.Peter Bleakney *
Chick Corea - Return to Forever
Matt DeMerritt

Nesrine

Xander Naylor

Manteca*

Bruno Salicone

Brian Shankar Adler

Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santoro

* Indicates Canadian Content
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www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

The Fountain

Poly Jam

Suspicion

Sunalta

Mt. Aspiring | Tititea
Mine Or Blues

In a Capricornian Way
Baby Renfro

What Is This Thing Called Love

Familiar Flower

Primal Scream

Wutnucker

Beyond The Seventh Galaxy
Earth

Rimitti

Pursuit

Lowdown

L'Attesa

Mantra

The Mist of Morning Waters

Album

Afrika Love

Future Shock

Wall

Sunalta

Rogue

Transmigration

Alex Moxon Quartet

Slipknots Through a Looking Glass
Portrait

Familiar Flower
Distance

Wolfen

The Anthology
Fool's Journey
Nesring

Continuum

The Twelfth of Never
Happy

Fourth Dimension

Dream Notes

Record Label

Artists Recording Collective
Spout/MWM
Self-Released

Cellar Live

Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Pyroclastic Records
Concord

Blue Note
Z00zazz
Self-Released
Concord Jazz
Self-Released
ACT

Chant Records
Self-Released
A.MA Records
Chant Records
Leo Records

Track Time
6:55
5:03
6:26
5:24
9:44
5:11
6:56
4:59
6:43

3:59
7:08
3:53
3:15
7:24
4:05
2:50
5:52
8:12
3:06
3:19



